
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Fairfield Campus Early Learning Center Project -  #23-003 

DATE: September 1st,  2022 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Early Learning Center Project 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #23-003     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

James Friely ARAM Electric (510) 357-2726 admin@aramelectric.com 

Kelsey Godfrey Arntz Builders, Inc. (707) 835-2900 bids@arntzbuilders.com 

Arthur Wong Arthulia Inc. (650) 302-8625 arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 

Ernan Cuellar Bobo Construction Inc (916) 383-7777 bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com 

Jared Perry Calstate Construction Inc. (510) 657-1800 jperry@calstateci.com 

Charlie Slack CWS Construction Inc. (415) 599-6545 Charliejr.cws@gmail.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Huan Truong DL Falk Construction Inc. (510) 887-6500 htruong@dlfalk.com 

Justin Hunter Holly Construction Inc. (707) 541-0700 justin@hollygc.com 

Rick Campos Lister Construction (916) 826-2199 rickc@listerinc.net 

John Brambila MBC Enterprises Inc. (714) 909-6558 bidding@mbcenterprises.net 

Gary Wilson NCECI (925) 321-0935 gwilson@nceci.info 

Leonard Basoco Nor-Cal Carpenters Union (510) 421-7566 lbasoco@nccrc.org 

Robert Lewis Pro Builders (916) 491-0039 robert@sacprobuilders.com 

Jessi Sullivan RBH Construction, Inc. (916) 988-7710 admin@rbhconstruction.net  

Paul Ozhekh Rodan Builders ((650) 508-1700 bids@rodanbuilders.com 

Abdulah Rashidi Sausal Corporation (925) 497-3936 arashidi@sausal.net 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jackie Pravong Schreder & Brandt Mfg Inc. (530) 899-1104 jackie@schrederandbrant.com 

Luis Bustos Southwest Construction & Property 
Management (650) 877-0717 lb@southwestcpm.com 

Simon Chiu W.A. Thomas Co. Inc. (925) 228-9600 bids@wathomas.net 

    

    

    

Ericka Moreno AMS   

Kim Demongey HMR Architects   

Marissa Ormsby HMR Architects   

Noe Ramos Kitchell  noe.ramos@solano.edu  
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